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Witness Statement Ref. No. 

 
NAME OF CHILD: RAYCHEL FERGUSON 
 

Name: Brian McCord 
 
Title: Consultant Paediatrician 
 

Present position and institution:  
 
 
 

Previous position and institution: Consultant Paediatrician, Altnagelvin Hospitals H&SS Trust 
[As at the time of the child’s death] 
 
 

Membership of Advisory Panels and Committees: 
[Identify by date and title all of those since your Witness Statement of 20th June 2013] 
 
 
 
 

Previous Statements, Depositions and Reports: 
[Identify by date and title all those made in relation to the child’s death since your Witness Statement 20th June 
2013] 
 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL USE: 
List of previous statements, depositions and reports: 

Ref: Date:  

031/1 
 
031/2 

01.07.2005 
 
20.06.2013 

Inquiry Witness Statement 
 
Supplemental Inquiry Witness Statement 
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